
Designed by 
Marcel Wanders

Cubi

A modular Sofa by Marcel Wanders. Available from a small two seater to 
massive corner versions. The upholstery is changeable and creates a lot of 
freedom. Base fabrics can be hand-washed in 30 degrees. And if customer 
wants, they can choose to pimp up the sofa by choosing an additional set 
of covers, or perhaps only one colourful backrest. 

Changable 
fabrics



75 Seat plus Backrest

90 Seat plus Backrest

Chaise Lounge 
plus Backrest

Corner Armrest

Pouf

Open end 
plus Backrest

Open end 
plus Backrest
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Cubi Studio
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Cubi Sectional



28
00
.0
0

75
0.
00

10
00
.0
0

750.00900.00

33
0.
00

3150.00

16
00
.0
010
00
.0
0

900.00

10
00
.0
0

750.00

33
0.
00

10
00
.0
0

750.00

900.00

67
0.
00

900.00

33
0.
00

12
70
.0
0

900.00

16
00
.0
0

10
00
.0
0

67
0.
00

33
0.
00

10
00
.0
0

900.00

10
00
.0
0

1000.00

67
0.
00

330.00

10
00
.0
0

300.00

10
00
.0
0

900.00

1350.00

67
0.
00

10
00
.0
0

67
0.
00

900.00

33
0.
00

33
0.
00

32
0.
09

10
00
.0
0

67
0.
00

2700.00

10
00
.0
0

3300.00

2400.00

900.00

1350.00

900.00

33
0.
00

1000.00

900.00

750.00

67
0.
00

12
70
.0
0

900.00

10
00
.0
0

68
2.
38

33
0.
00

67
0.
00

900.00

33
0.
00

1350.00

2550.00

33
0.
00

67
0.
00

10
00
.0
0

2800.00

33
0.
00

16
00
.0
0

67
0.
00

900.001350.00

33
0.
00

23
50
.0
0

2550.002400.00

1350.00

900.00

500.00

50
0.
00

900.00

13
50
.0
0

67
0.
00

33
0.
00

33
0.
00

10
00
.0
0

75
0.
00

2800.00

10
00
.0
0

10
00
.0
0

1000.00 750.00

67
0.
00

750.00

33
0.
00

67
0.
00 10
00
.0
0

2850.00

750.00

750.00

67
0.
00

750.00750.00

33
0.
00

750.00

67
0.
00 10
00
.0
0

3150.00

900.00

28
00
.0
0

75
0.
00

10
00
.0
0

750.00900.00

33
0.
00

3150.00

16
00
.0
010
00
.0
0

900.00

10
00
.0
0

750.00

33
0.
00

10
00
.0
0

750.00

900.00

67
0.
00

900.00

33
0.
00

12
70
.0
0

900.00

16
00
.0
0

10
00
.0
0

67
0.
00

33
0.
00

10
00
.0
0

900.00

10
00
.0
0

1000.00

67
0.
00

330.00

10
00
.0
0

300.00

10
00
.0
0

900.00

1350.00

67
0.
00

10
00
.0
0

67
0.
00

900.00

33
0.
00

33
0.
00

32
0.
09

10
00
.0
0

67
0.
00

2700.00

10
00
.0
0

3300.00

2400.00

900.00

1350.00

900.00

33
0.
00

1000.00

900.00

750.00

67
0.
00

12
70
.0
0

900.00

10
00
.0
0

68
2.
38

33
0.
00

67
0.
00

900.00

33
0.
00

1350.00

2550.00

33
0.
00

67
0.
00

10
00
.0
0

2800.00

33
0.
00

16
00
.0
0

67
0.
00

900.001350.00

33
0.
00

23
50
.0
0

2550.002400.00

1350.00

900.00

500.00

50
0.
00

900.00

13
50
.0
0

67
0.
00

33
0.
00

33
0.
00

10
00
.0
0

75
0.
00

2800.00

10
00
.0
0

10
00
.0
0

1000.00 750.00

67
0.
00

750.00

33
0.
00

67
0.
00 10
00
.0
0

2850.00

750.00

750.00

67
0.
00

750.00750.00

33
0.
00

750.00

67
0.
00 10
00
.0
0

3150.00

900.00



900.00

10
70
.0
0

14
00
.0
0

10
70
.0
0

900.00

14
00
.0
0

14
00
.0
0

10
70
.0
0

900.00

3150.00

900.00750.00

33
0.
00

67
0.
00

33
0.
00

67
0.
00

3300.00

1350.00750.00

33
0.
00

67
0.
00

2400.00

900.00



900.00

10
70
.0
0

14
00
.0
0

10
70
.0
0

900.00

14
00
.0
0

14
00
.0
0

10
70
.0
0

900.00

3150.00

900.00750.00

33
0.
00

67
0.
00

33
0.
00

67
0.
00

3300.00

1350.00750.00
33
0.
00

67
0.
00

2400.00

900.00



Cubi Corner
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